Global trac GTEK
Global trac GTEK
White (-WH), Black (-BK), Natural (-NA)
GTEK-44-**
GFTP-44-**
GTEK-48-**
GFTP-48-**
GTEK-412-**

GXTSV-12
GTEK-41(-BK,-WH)
Product Ordering Codes: Color - White (-WH), Black (-BK)
GTEK-67(-BK,-WH)
GTEK-69(-BK,-WH)
GTEK-68(-BK,-WH)
GSKB-30(-BK,-WH)
GSKB-34
GSKB-12(-BK,-WH)
GSKB-30(-BK,-WH)
GSKB-12(-BK,-WH)
GSKB-32(-BK,-WH)
GSP-4P(-BK,-WH) GSP-4E(-BK,-WH)
GSP-4T or GSP-4X
GSP-US-length(-BK,-WH)
Current Limiting Device
Current Limiter
GTEK-11CB -  End
Feed
Circuit Breaker
005 - 60W, 0.5A
010 - 120W, 1A
025 - 300W, 2.5A
050 - 600W, 5A
075 - 900W, 7.5A
100 - 1200W, 10A
Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
//